

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
NDPS Case No 81/23 (R 81/23)
WBND010068762023
WB00619

Order No. 24
dated 06.06.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
All the accused persons are produced from J.C.
Copy is ready and supplied upon the accused persons.
To 11.07.2024 for appearance and consideration of charge.
Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S. Chakrabarti
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar