

Present: Sri Chinmoy Chattopadhyay
NDPS 81/2023 (R 81/23)
WBND010068762023
WB00676

Order No.43
Dated 04.08.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.
Sole accused persons namely Sajal Saha, Jugal Ghosh, Debanjan Saha, Mitan Dey, Tapas Debnath and Samir Banik on CB are found present and they are represented by their ld.advocates.

No witness is present. Ld. Special PP is present.

The case is hereby adjourned.

To date for evidence (05.08.2025)

Accused persons on CB are as before. .

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act.,
Nadia at Krishnagar